
McDowell TEAM UCC Meeting 

Monday, July 19th, 2021 

 

Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 

Michelle Flowers, NCUC Pipeline Safety, mflowers@ncuc.net 

Richard Walsh,Dominion Energy, richard.walsh@dominionenergy.con,828-273-8446 

Brian Morehouse- NC811- bmorehouse@nc811.org (336)482-6890 

Parrish Reddick - NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

Greg Roberts-Dominion Energy-greg.roberts@dominionenergy.com 
Ann Hart- Compass Construction- No information given 
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